OIL HEATING EQUIPMENT/ FIRE VALVES

PRODUCT SPECIFICATION SHEET

Atkinson

S>>~ EQUIPMENT LTD
I

Product Description

Solenoid valves from Banico are suitable for water, oil, air, inert
gases and other fluids non-corrosive for copper alloys,
with viscosity up to 2 Engler.

BSP F x F, mains operated directly activated water solenoid valve
with brass body and stainless steel plunger. Normally closed
directly activated valve supplied complete with 240V actuator coil
and Din connector.

TOP SPEC: PAGE

Suitable For Water, Qil, Air, 1/1
Inert Gases And Other Fluids

O Suitable for water, oil, air, inert gases and other fluids

O Direct activation

Installation & Operation

O Normally closed 2 way valve

O 1/4 - 1" BSP sizes available

O Normally closed O Direct Activation
O Female Connections, size 1/4” to 1" BSP O Energized Coil Opens the Plug

Additional Information

Part Number

1/4" BSP Female with 240v Coil
3/8"” BSP Female with 240v Coil
1/2" BSP Female with 240v Coil
3/4" BSP Female with 240v Coil
1" BSP Female with 240v Coil
71°C Electro Thermal Link

Replacement Coil for Solenoid Valves

FV20-635
FV20-640
FV20-641

FV20-642
FV20-643
FVv20-170

FV20-650

Replacement Coil for Solenoid Valves

(FV20-650. Sold Separately)

NEED MORE INFORMATION?

O 01373822220 O sales@atkinsonequipment.com O www.atkinsonequipment.com



