

### PRODUCT SPECIFICATION SHEET

**Banico Solenoid Valves** 

**TOP SPEC:** 

PAGE

Suitable For Water, Oil, Air, Inert Gases And Other Fluids 1/1

# **Product Description**

Solenoid valves from Banico are suitable for water, oil, air, inert gases and other fluids non-corrosive for copper alloys, with viscosity up to 2 Engler.

BSP F x F, mains operated directly activated water solenoid valve with brass body and stainless steel plunger. Normally closed directly activated valve supplied complete with 240V actuator coil and Din connector.



### **Main Features**

- O Suitable for water, oil, air, inert gases and other fluids
- O Normally closed 2 way valve

O Direct activation

○ 1/4 - 1" BSP sizes available

## **Installation & Operation**

O Normally closed	O Direct Activation
O Female Connections, size 1/4" to 1" BSP	O Energized Coil Opens the Plug

Additional Information	Part Number
1/4" BSP Female with 240v Coil	FV20-635
3/8" BSP Female with 240v Coil	FV20-640
1/2" BSP Female with 240v Coil	FV20-641
3/4" BSP Female with 240v Coil	FV20-642
1" BSP Female with 240v Coil	FV20-643
71°C Electro Thermal Link	FV20-170
Replacement Coil for Solenoid Valves	FV20-650



Replacement Coil for Solenoid Valves (FV20-650. Sold Separately)

### **NEED MORE INFORMATION?**